
ORO DEL CUOCO
 

 
The Mediterranean, the cradle of thousand-year-old civilizations, holds a precious
gift: the olive tree. A centuries-old plant and fundamental resource, it provides an
oil obtained from Mediterranean selections, with a delicate and gentle taste.

Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
Cultivar: Various native 
Area of origin: Countries in the Mediterranean area 
Olive grove altitude: Lowland
Harvest period: November/January 
Collection technique: Mechanic
Extraction system: Continuous cycle cold extraction 
Filtering: By means of natural sheets 
Appearance: Green with shades of yellow
Aroma: Intense aroma with notes of ripe fruit
Taste: Intense fruity with notes of ripe fruit, on a persistent bitter finish
Use: Suitable for all gastronomic preparations, both raw and cooked
Shelf life: 18 months 
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature
between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 1l, 5l (PET)

Glass bottle
1l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB585
8002591905810
8,5 x 27,3 x 8,5
0,916
1,354

Pet 
5l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB587PET
8002591905827
14,7 x 33 x 14,7
4,58
4,696

Cardboard
12
18002591905817
37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1
16,7

Termopack/Cardboard
2
48002591905824
30,5 x 33,5 x 15
9,4

EU (80x120)

8
5
40
480
160,5
689

EU (80x120) Termopack

20

4

80

160

153

778,4

US (100x120)

10
5
50
600
160,5
851,9

US (100x120) Cardboard

23

4

92

184

153

n.s.

area of
origin

NB: Images are provided for illustrative purposes only

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg


