

ORO DEL CUOCO

The Mediterranean, the cradle of thousand-year-old civilizations, holds a precious gift: the olive tree. A centuries-old plant and fundamental resource, it provides an oil obtained from Mediterranean selections, with a delicate and gentle taste.



Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Cultivar: Various native
Area of origin: Countries in the Mediterranean area
Olive grove altitude: Lowland
Harvest period: November/January
Collection technique: Mechanic
Extraction system: Continuous cycle cold extraction
Filtering: By means of natural sheets
Appearance: Green with shades of yellow
Aroma: Intense aroma with notes of ripe fruit
Taste: Intense fruity with notes of ripe fruit, on a persistent bitter finish
Use: Suitable for all gastronomic preparations, both raw and cooked
Shelf life: 18 months
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 1l, 5l (PET)

area of origin



	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	1l	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	8	10
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591905817	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB585	Cm size (W*H*D)	37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1	Packaging for pallet	40	50
	EAN code	8002591905810	Weight kg	16,7	Units for pallet	480	600
	Cm size (W*H*D)	8,5 x 27,3 x 8,5			Pallet height cm	160,5	160,5
	Net weight kg	0,916			Pallet weight kg	689	851,9
	Gross weight kg	1,354					
	Primary packaging	Pet	Packaging	Termopack/Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120) Termopack	US (100x120) Cardboard
	Net content	5l	Unit for packaging	2	Layer Packages	20	23
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	48002591905824	Pallet layers	4	4
	Product code	CB587PET	Cm size (W*H*D)	30,5 x 33,5 x 15	Packaging for pallet	80	92
	EAN code	8002591905827	Weight kg	9,4	Units for pallet	160	184
	Cm size (W*H*D)	14,7 x 33 x 14,7			Pallet height cm	153	153
	Net weight kg	4,58			Pallet weight kg	778,4	n.s.
	Gross weight kg	4,696					

